VDL Dichtung fiir
Durchfithrung Viton 3/4" Griin
(0100600)

V-L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Geeignet fir

Maf3

Maf3

Innen @

Auflen o

Starke

Grin

Viton

0100540, 0100550, 0100558

3/4"

3/4"

29 mm

39 mm

2mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Passend fur Aulengewinde
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